- MARYLAND LOTTERY
MARYLAND ‘ AND GAMING

May 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

. WIN PER EDUCATION LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
Slo'\t"m"ci?gecsz\'/’;?me STSTFS UNIT TOTAL TRUST I;'Egﬁl'é IMPACT OPERATIONAL | Women Business CsﬁsA'gg
(WPU) FUND GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce
Total May 2024 $121,181,022.22 $45,867,537.46 $8,488,054.84 $6,669,741.35 $1,210,613.91 $1,818,911.64 $57,126,163.02
VEEAL $1,224,865 867.48 $463,928,403 51 $85,824,946.08 $67,442,587.41 $12,229.917.24 $18,391,729.19 $577,048,284.05

FY2024 TO DATE

MGM National Harbor
May 2024
MGM National Harbor
FY2024 to date

$624.40 $44,280,625.88 $18,173,336.21 $3,101,960.95 $2,437,494.10 $442,291.32 $664,724.31 $19,460,818.99

2,285
$447,310,603.51 $183,652,787.59 $31,344,122.00 $24,630,865.20 $4,465,910.57 $6,716,854.53 $196,500,063.62

S—
Livet Casino & Hotel $400.39 $47,695,092.82 $17,188,362.21 $3,340,670.81 $2,625,020.60 $476,503.29 $715,874.02 $23,348,661.89

May 2024
Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2024 to date

3,839
$471,095,520.26 $169,919,033.95 $33,012,758.32 $25,942,317.50 $4,702,939.27 $7,074,448.80 $230,444,022.42

Horseshoe
May 2024
Horseshoe Casino
FY2024 to date

$240.91 $10,259,855.32 $3,901,037.66 $718,457.84 $564,530.23 $102,539.01 $153,957.38 $4,819,333.20

1,373
$113,555,405.77 $43,191,021.92 $7,953,549.95 $6,249,699.77 $1,134,515.91 $1,704,369.21 $53,322,249.01

Hollywood Casino
May 2024
Hollywood Casino
FY2024 to date

$308.29 $6,892,841.70 $2,964,699.99 $482,603.44 $379,199.20 $68,905.20 $103,415.86 $2,894,018.01

721
$68,558,359.39 $29,496,557.56 $4,801,296.66 $3,772,675.53 $685,092.09 $1,028,866.82 $28,773,870.73

Ocean Downs Casino
May 2024
Ocean Downs Casino
FY2024 to date

$280.30 $7,575,581.60 $2,427,338.42 $530,609.49 $416,940.34 $75,684.97 $113,704.57 $4,011,303.81

871

$77,603,940.41 $24,889,218.28 $5,437,934.43 $4,273,246.60 $774,781.82 $1,165,316.59 $41,063,442.69

Rocky Ga‘;ycgg'ZT Resort $224.90 $4,477,024.90 $1,212,762.97 $313,752.31 $246.556.88 $44,690.12 $67,235.50 $2,592,027.12
641

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2024 to date

$46,742,038.14 $12,779,784.21 $3,275,284.72 $2,573,782.81 $466,677.58 $701,873.24 $26,944,635.58

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.
Rocky Gap's FY2024 contribution to the Education Trust Fund includes an adjustment of $122,672 from FY2023 based on a statutory change effective May 22, 2023.



Maryland Casino
Table Game Revenue

TOTAL May 2024

TOTAL FY2024 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
May 2024

NUMBER
OF
NON-
BANKED
TABLES

NUMBER
OF
BANKED
TABLES

162 45

MGM National Harbor
FY2024 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
Mayl 2024

129 50

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2024 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
May 2024

92 23

Horseshoe Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
May 2024

17 6

Hollywood Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

May 2024

16 0

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

FY2024 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino
May 2024

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

_

May 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

BANKED
TABLES WPT

$5,174.36

$3,986.49

$1,454.07

$1,476.43

$995.44

$1,317.97

NON-
BANKED
TABLES WPT

$1,434.55

$900.53

$443.40

$731.35

BANKED
TABLES

$48,122,735.67

NON-BANKED
TABLES

$3,849,203.00

$51,971,938.67

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$7,795,790.81

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

$2,598,596.93

CASINO
SHARE

$41,577,550.93

$533,354,964.32

$25,985,652.74

$42,669,597.52

$2,001,197.00

$576,024,561.84

$27,986,849.74

$86,403,684.34

$4,198,027.46

$28,801,228.03

$1,399,342.49

$460,819,649.47

$22,389,479.79

$286,209,608.71

$22,047,914.02

$308,257,522.73

$46,238,628.42

$15,412,876.13

$246,606,018.18

$15,941,967.66

$1,395,829.00

$17,337,796.66

$2,600,669.50

$866,889.83

$13,870,237.33

$172,959,652.09

$15,342,842.00

$188,302,494.09

$28,245,374.12

$9,415,124.70

$150,641,995.27

$4,147,009.98

$316,145.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,463,154.98 $669,473.25 $223,157.75 $3,570,523.98

$49,517,794.40 $3,699,841.50 $53,217,635.90 $7,982,645.38 $2,660,881.80 $42,574,108.72
$778,080.50 $136,032.00 $914,112.50 $137,116.88 $45,705.62 $731,290.00
$10,463,614.97 $1,579,000.00 $12,042,614.97 $1,806,392.27 $602,130.72 $9,634,091.98
$493,738.39 $0.00 $493,738.39 $74,060.76 $24,686.92 $394,990.71
$4,975,672.30 $0.00 $4,975,672.30 $746,350.88 $248,783.58 $3,980,537.84
$776,286.40 $0.00 $776,286.40 $116,442.96 $38,814.32 $621,029.12
$9,228,621.85 $0.00 $9,228,621.85 $1,384,293.27 $461,431.10 $7,382,897.48




